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Mon 08/04/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Tryouts Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Try Outs
Tue 08/05/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Tryouts Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Try Outs
Wed 08/06/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Tryouts Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Try Outs
Thu 08/07/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Tryouts Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Try Outs
Wed 08/13/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Thu 08/14/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Parent Meeting TMA Upper School

Harris Family Field House Gym
Lobby

Varsity Swimming Meeting

Fri 08/15/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Mon 08/18/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Tue 08/19/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 08/20/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Thu 08/21/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Fri 08/22/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Mon 08/25/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Tue 08/26/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 08/27/2014 3:00 pm Fall Sports Picture Day TMA Pennington Field 1

Harris Family Field House -
Court 2
Harris Family Field House -
Court 1
TMA Upper School

Middle School Cheer (Spirit)
Middle School Cross
Country
TMA Middle School Football
TMA Middle School
Volleyball Grade 6
Middle School JV Volleyball
Middle School Varsity
Volleyball
Varsity Cross Country
Varsity Football
Varsity Golf
TMA Upper School Golf
Girls Varsity
Varsity Cheerleading (Spirit)
Varsity Swimming
TMA Upper School
Volleyball Girls Freshman
JV Girls Volleyball
Varsity Girls Volleyball
Website

Sport Pictures

Wed 08/27/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
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Thu 08/28/2014 4:00 pm Varsity Swim Meet @

Windermere Prep
Windermere Prepatory School Varsity Swimming Meet 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Fri 08/29/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Tue 09/02/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 09/03/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Thu 09/04/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Fri 09/05/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Sat 09/06/2014 1:15 pm Varsity Swim Meet @ Trinity

Prep
Trinity Preparatory School Varsity Swimming Meet

Mon 09/08/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Tue 09/09/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 09/10/2014 3:30 pm Varsity Swim Meet @ Oviedo

Aquatic Center
Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Meet 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Thu 09/11/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Fri 09/12/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Mon 09/15/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Tue 09/16/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 09/17/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Thu 09/18/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Fri 09/19/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Mon 09/22/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 09/24/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Fri 09/26/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Mon 09/29/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 10/01/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Thu 10/02/2014 4:00 pm Varsity Swim Meet @

Windermere Prep
Windermere Prepatory School Varsity Swimming Meet 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Mon 10/06/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Tue 10/07/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 10/08/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Thu 10/09/2014 6:00 pm Varsity Swim Meet @ Wadeview

Community Center
Wadeview Community Center. Varsity Swimming Meet 4:45 pm

Fri 10/10/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Mon 10/13/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Tue 10/14/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 10/15/2014 4:00 pm Varsity Swim @ Montverde

Academy
Montverde Academy Varsity Swimming Meet 2:10 pm 2:25 pm

Mon 10/20/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
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Tue 10/21/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 10/22/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Thu 10/23/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Fri 10/24/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Mon 10/27/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Wed 10/29/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Fri 10/31/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Swim Practice Oviedo Aquatics Center Varsity Swimming Practice
Sat 11/01/2014 2:00 pm Varsity Swim District Meet Trinity Preparatory School Varsity Swimming Districts


